# 123000062869

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres	ss)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docum	nent Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



400391504424

02/18/23-01002-025 #130.00



23 FEB 10 PM 9: 19
SEURE HARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIC

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations  SUBJECT: Profe SSional Businessman LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Brandon Webel	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
11)7 Morningside Ct Es	23 F
Tallahassee FL 32301	0183
City/State and Zip Code  Weber Contract Services @ Gmail. Com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	PM 9: 1
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	9
Brandon Weber at (850) 559-7431  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	

# Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	ly Company is:					
Must cont	SSIONAL BU	Since Company, "L.I	SMAN L.C.," or "LLC.")	L PY	23 FEB	ロニ
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal office of	the Limited Lial	oility Company is:	2000 C	る。	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	في المالية	
310 Brown	ird St	310	Bloward	51	917	
Tallahassee	FL 32301	7911	ahassec F	L 32301	•	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own Registe			adividual or		
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered agent a	eber				
	Name Name Florida street address (P.O. I	ingside Box NOT accen	ct.			
	Tallahassee F	1	3230			
	City St	tate	Zip `			
laving been named as registered d lace designated in this certificate,						

Hfurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my differentially am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Memb	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager  MGR	Brandon K Weber	<b>.</b>
MGR	Logan T. McKnight	01
	310 Brand St. Tallatussec FL 3230)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	23 FEB 10	
the date of filing.)	the date of filing: 2/10/3 (OPTIONAL) = st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will though the best best as	i 
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ariment of State's records.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	In Alling	
This document I am aware the	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Sexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State and degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Log	Typed printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)